

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work - Construction
of Road from Gays
Rajauli Road to Sapahi
under MMAS (Gen)

Name of Agency - Chaman Kipmar,
At - Vill - Murgawan,
Chak and, Gays

Agreement No - 05-08/MMAS/SP.0/2020-21

Date of Commencement - 01.05.20

Date of Completion - 04.02.21

(1) clearing of Gubbir road

land - - etc

$$6 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 3360.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 4.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 28.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3388.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.339 \text{ Hect}$$

(2) Laying cement concrete

pipe N/B 350 mm - -

$$2 \times 4 \times 2.50 \text{ m} = 20.00 \text{ m}$$

(3) Div & Fixing of typical

MMAS informatory

3rd & Final B.M.

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of Road					
From Gaya Rajauli					
Road to Sahahi under					
M.M. 454 (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Chamankumar,					
Al-vill - Murgawan,					
Chakand, Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 08/M.M. 454/Gen/					
SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 05.05.20					
Date of Completion - 04.02.21					
Date of actual comp - 02.02.21					

Further measurement.

- NIL

For

16.3.21

J.E.

By

16.3.21

OK

Abstract of Cost

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) Clearing & Grubbing road					
Land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (23) - 0.339 Hect					
@ ₹ 49,530.51/Hect					₹ 16,791.00
(2/32) Layere Cement concrete					
Pipe N P ₃ 300 mm & - -					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (23) - 20.00 m					
@ ₹ 708.92/m					₹ 14,178.00
(3) Plv & Fixing of typal					
MM GSY sign board					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (24) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 10,965.75/No.					₹ 32,897.00
(4/12) Constn of Bench					
mark & Reference					
Pillar - - - etc					
(i) Reference & working					
bench mark - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (24) - 0.484 KM					
@ ₹ 5,100.44/KM					₹ 2,469.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Painting two coats on new surface —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 21.60 m ²					
@ ₹ 95.44/m ² -					₹ 2062.00
(25/19) Plv & Fixing of Roto reflectorised sign board					
— etc					
(i) 600 mm Circular -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 4743.59/No. -					₹ 9487.00
(ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (30) - 04 Nos					
@ ₹ 3517.92/No. -					₹ 14072.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
— etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (30) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 4609.52/No. -					₹ 9219.00
					₹ 2386460.00
Add 1% Labour Contd					₹ 238651.00
Add 12% G.S.T.					₹ 286375.00
					₹ 2696200.00

